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 HARDWOOD TIMBER SCREENS

(Available in Merbau & Yellow Balu)

WGHT 

EA 

No. 

/pallet
RAW OILED

1800mm x 900mm (18mm Gap Spacing) 30KG 26 $277.00 $311.00

2100mm x 900mm (18mm Gap Spacing) 33KG 26 $307.00 $346.00

2400mm x 900mm (18mm Gap Spacing) 36KG 26 $352.00 $396.00

2700mm x 900mm (18mm Gap Spacing) 39KG 26 $394.00 $444.00

1800mm x 900mm (8mm Gap Spacing) 36KG 26 $389.00 $432.00

2100mm x 900mm (8mm Gap Spacing) 39KG 26 $428.00 $478.00

2400mm x 900mm (8mm Gap Spacing) 42KG 26 $493.00 $550.00

2700mm x 900mm (8mm Gap Spacing) 45KG 26 $555.00 $618.00

Brisbane Delivery

1800mm, 2100mm & 2400mm $143

2700mm $187

Ormeau & Gold Coast Delivery

1800mm, 2100mm & 2400mm $204

2700mm $248

Manufactured in Brisbane, Kosny hardwood timber screens are 

available in Merbau & Yellow Balau, timber can be oiled or raw 

(natural), they come in a range of standard sizes which can be 

easily customised to suit any job.

All screens are 900mm wide and come in four different height 

variations: 1800mm, 2100mm, 2400mm and 2700mm.
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ASHMORE BURPENGARY CHANDLER FORESTDALE LOGAN

PH: 5597 3433 PH: 3888 8806                 PH: 3390 2477                   PH: 3800 5433                 PH: 3808 8442

ashmore@nuway.com.au        burpengary@nuway.com.au   chandler@nuway.com.au        forestdale@nuway.com.au     logan@nuw ay.com.au

MANGO HILL ORMEAU PINE RIVERS REDLANDS WESTERNS

PH: 3491 6372 PH: 5546 7703                   PH: 3881 1447                  PH: 3207 7800                 PH: 3715 6200

mangohill@nuway.com.au       ormeau@nuway.com.au   pinerivers@nuway.com.au      redlands@nuway.com.au      western@nuway.com.au


